
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 27 September 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 555676 Victa Tara Ronald Schadow 1 1,2,3 2/1/2 29 17/02/21 B Y Y 1 323.00 1 395m

 572629 Myall Jack Tracie Price 1 7,1,2 3/1/2 13 18/01/22 D 17 204.00 2 395m

 572582 Victory Club Robin Harnas 1 6,3,1 3/1/1 15 16/02/22 D Y 17 228.00 3 395m

 570163 Pippa's Hero Robin Harnas 1 1,7,3 4/1/2 8 13/03/22 D Y Y 1 198.00 4 395m

 571411 Wilder Tracie Price 1 3,3,7 4/1/2 9 16/04/22 D Y 3 225.00 5 395m

 568910 Spice Boy Leslie Stewart 1 3,1,3 4/1/2 6 15/02/22 D Y Y 14 246.00 6 395m

 563385 Hurricane Carter Craig Jaensch 1 3,5,6 4/1/1 11 18/07/21 D 164.00 7 395m
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 548280 Blue Pride Craig Jaensch 1 3,4,2 5/1 10 27/03/20 D Y 3 263.00 1 395m

 570291 Mooball Tracie Price 1 3,3,1 5/1 5 21/03/22 B Y 3 189.00 2 395m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 2 2,3,5 5/1 6 29/04/22 B Y 3 184.00 3 395m

 556294 Compton Daisy Tracie Price 1 2,8,2 5/1 12 07/03/21 B Y Y 3 182.00 4 395m

 554823 Rhonda Wine Madalyn Schulz 1 7,1,4 5/1 7 05/12/20 B Y 10 207.00 5 395m

 556603 Stealth Paul Fagan 1 3,5,1 5/1 23 13/12/20 D Y 14 234.00 6 395m

 553031 Hartley Bale Graham Smith 2 4,2,1 5/1 17 01/01/21 D Y 17 246.00 7 395m

 567374 Spring Diesel Robert Fletcher 2 7,3,1 5/1 2 17/01/22 D Y Y 17 150.00 8 395m

 577420 Ricki's Burner Timothy Richards 2 5,2,3 5/1 6 19/10/22 D Y Y 18 217.00 9 395m

 567369 Bridge The Gap Robert Fletcher 1 7,6,5 5/1 2 17/01/22 D Y Y 19 129.00 10 395m

 573597 Rippin' Jake Robin Harnas 1 4,5,6 5/1 8 29/03/22 D Y 19 117.00 11 395m

 557884 Victa Indi Ronald Schadow 2 5,6,4 5/1 12 26/04/21 B Y Y 19 106.00 12 395m

 576736 Cabao Marble Harrison Trengove 1 5,5,3 5/1 5 19/06/22 B Y 204.00 13 395m

 563943 Nell Brown Kirin Corby 1 4,3,6 5/1 7 15/10/21 B Y Y 195.00 14 395m

 549242 Spring Ignite Vernon Anderson 1 6,2,4 5/1 10 03/09/20 D Y Y 189.00 15 395m

 542967 Aston Arena Paul Fagan 1 4,3,1 5/1 21 13/12/19 B Y 180.00 16 395m

 560255 Chatfield Kirin Corby 1 4,4,2 5/1 4 09/06/21 B Y Y 159.00 17 395m

 570426 Aston Verona Tracie Price 1 7,4,3 5/1 6 02/01/22 B Y 156.00 18 395m

 572057 Victa Val Ronald Schadow 2 6,4,5 5/1 6 03/05/22 B Y Y 153.00 19 395m

 554827 By The Dram Vernon Anderson 1 4,4,6 5/1 7 26/11/20 D 139.00 20 395m
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 578456 Wilpena Damien Smith 1 1 6 1 22/11/22 B Y Y 1 168.00 1 395m

 577956 Feel The Venom Robert Fletcher 1 2,8,3 6 1 10/11/22 B Y 3 174.00 2 395m

 576950 Sudoku Rosie Robin Harnas 1 3,5,6 6 1 01/07/22 B Y 3 165.00 3 395m

 572050 Victa Jayde Ronald Schadow 2 3,7,3 6 5 03/05/22 B Y Y 3 129.00 4 395m

 563941 Bit Quirky Kirin Corby 1 1,2,1 6 3 15/10/21 B Y Y 11 237.00 5 395m

 578457 Mallee Beauty Damien Smith 1 1,5,1 6 3 22/11/22 B Y Y 11 225.60 6 395m

 572421 Peak Hour Paul Fagan 1 1,2,4 6 3 13/02/22 D 11 186.00 7 395m

 584901 Fawn Beast Tracie Price 1 1 6 1 15/03/23 B 11 168.00 8 395m

 570979 Canya Express Adrien Chevalier 1 1,2,6 6 3 30/03/22 D Y 13 205.00 9 395m

 568908 Send It Spice Yvonne Maxwell 1 1,4,4 6 6 15/02/22 D Y Y 13 123.00 10 395m

 570747 Referent Power Manuel Stuppos 1 5,2,3 6 2 25/03/22 B Y Y 15 202.00 11 395m

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 1 3,1,2 6 4 12/12/21 D Y 17 233.00 12 395m

 575577 Big Vincenz Manuel Stuppos 1 5,3,2 6 3 21/07/22 D Y Y 18 147.00 13 395m

 567725 Zinfandel Cooper Cherylee Barber 1 5,2,3 6 7 23/01/22 D Y Y 188.00 14 395m

 579729 Spanner Paul Fagan 1 6,6,1 6 11 28/11/21 D 182.00 15 395m

 573657 Aston Heir Leanne Fagan 1 4,2,1 6 4 09/03/22 D Y 166.00 16 395m

 569000 King Cordite Gino Grgurovic 1 4,3,4 6 7 21/02/22 D Y Y 151.00 17 395m

 562826 Sweet Lynette Robert Fletcher 2 6,4,3 6 5 02/09/21 B Y Y 147.00 18 395m

 576759 Steve Stifler Leanne Fagan 2 7,2,2 6 3 30/06/22 D 142.00 19 395m

 570746 Boomhauer Manuel Stuppos 1 4,8,2 6 2 25/03/22 D Y Y 140.00 20 395m

 577422 Mish Chanel Tanya Bialek 1 4,3,6 6 1 19/10/22 B Y Y 136.00 21 395m

 569002 White Lust Daniel Grgurovic 1 6,2,2 6 4 21/02/22 D Y Y 129.00 22 395m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 2 5,4,4 6 3 17/04/22 B Y 115.00 23 395m
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 578974 National Grid Lauren Harris 1 2,3,2 M/1 02/12/22 D Y Y 3 164.00 1 395m

 582312 Flash For Cash Tony Hinrichsen 1 2,2,3 M/1 10/03/23 D Y Y 3 160.00 2 395m

 581252 Joker's Queen Stewart Barber 1 3 M/1 22/01/23 B Y Y 3 134.40 3 395m

 576794 Terrific Toby Elizabeth Chegia 1 3,2,5 M/1 19/09/22 D Y Y 3 106.00 4 395m

 576798 Springvale Shell Gavin Harris 1 2 M/1 19/09/22 B Y Y 4 184.80 5 395m

 582030 Compton Layla Tracie Price 1 3,3,4 M/1 02/03/23 B Y Y 14 128.00 6 395m

 573158 Allinga Amy Yvonne King 1 6,4,4 M/1 02/06/22 B Y Y 19 116.00 7 395m

 575517 Gator Raider Yvonne King 1 5,4,4 M/1 27/07/22 D Y Y 19 88.00 8 395m

 578445 Finniss Jorji Ryan Tugwell 1 M/1 19/11/22 B Y Y 9 395m

 584896 Minnie's My Mum Tracie Price 1 M/1 15/03/23 B Y 10 395m

 578451 Finniss Spark Ryan Tugwell 1 4 M/1 19/11/22 D Y Y 67.20 11 395m

 579125 River Bend Cameron Butcher 1 4 M/1 16/12/22 D Y Y 67.20 12 395m
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 540573 Nangar Teddy Yvonne Maxwell 1 2,4,2 5/1 21 24/12/19 D Y 3 240.00 1 455m

 580427 Midnight Token Robin Harnas 1 3,1,6 5/1 6 23/09/22 D Y 3 239.00 2 455m

 554823 Rhonda Wine Madalyn Schulz 2 7,1,4 5/1 7 05/12/20 B Y 10 207.00 3 455m

 555676 Victa Tara Ronald Schadow 2 1,2,3 5/1 29 17/02/21 B Y Y 11 323.00 4 455m

 580425 Midnight Sun Robin Harnas 1 1,6,3 5/1 7 23/09/22 D Y 11 248.00 5 455m

 578454 Jabuk Damien Smith 1 1,1,5 5/1 9 22/11/22 D Y Y 13 276.00 6 455m

 568910 Spice Boy Leslie Stewart 2 3,1,3 5/1 6 15/02/22 D Y Y 14 246.00 7 455m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 1 2,3,5 5/1 6 29/04/22 B Y 14 184.00 8 455m

 550704 Dashing Deb Gavin Harris 2 4,6,3 5/1 17 21/10/20 B Y Y 15 220.00 9 455m

 553031 Hartley Bale Graham Smith 1 4,2,1 5/1 17 01/01/21 D Y 17 246.00 10 455m

 571997 Secret Door Elizabeth Chegia 1 6,1,5 5/1 7 25/04/22 B Y 17 195.00 11 455m

 563385 Hurricane Carter Craig Jaensch 2 3,5,6 5/1 11 18/07/21 D 164.00 12 455m
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 573757 Calais Magic Yvonne Maxwell 1 2,1,2 6 7 10/06/22 D Y Y 3 253.00 1 455m

 576796 He's Magic Elizabeth Chegia 1 3,4,1 6 2 19/09/22 D Y Y 3 171.00 2 455m

 573101 Chilli Sal Debra Stuppos 1 3,1,7 6 6 19/05/22 B Y 14 224.00 3 455m

 567623 Victa Vern Ronald Schadow 2 3,5,4 6 4 21/12/21 D Y Y 14 162.00 4 455m

 572050 Victa Jayde Ronald Schadow 1 3,7,3 6 5 03/05/22 B Y Y 14 129.00 5 455m

 570747 Referent Power Manuel Stuppos 2 5,2,3 6 2 25/03/22 B Y Y 15 202.00 6 455m

 573106 Gold Benz Manuel Stuppos 1 6,3,1 6 4 19/05/22 D Y 17 197.00 7 455m

 567374 Spring Diesel Robert Fletcher 1 7,3,1 6 2 17/01/22 D Y Y 17 150.00 8 455m

 577420 Ricki's Burner Timothy Richards 1 5,2,3 6 6 19/10/22 D Y Y 18 217.00 9 455m

 562826 Sweet Lynette Robert Fletcher 1 6,4,3 6 5 02/09/21 B Y Y 147.00 10 455m

 576759 Steve Stifler Leanne Fagan 1 7,2,2 6 3 30/06/22 D 142.00 11 455m

 570746 Boomhauer Manuel Stuppos 2 4,8,2 6 2 25/03/22 D Y Y 140.00 12 455m

 557881 Victa Fredda Ronald Schadow 2 6,4,4 6 5 26/04/21 B Y Y 137.00 13 455m

 577422 Mish Chanel Tanya Bialek 2 4,3,6 6 1 19/10/22 B Y Y 136.00 14 455m

 578446 Finniss Sunset Lauren Harris 1 8,6,4 6 1 19/11/22 B Y Y 133.00 15 455m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 1 5,4,4 6 3 17/04/22 B Y 115.00 16 455m
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 575049 Woodside Johnny Graham Smith 1 1,2,1 5/1 8 04/05/22 D Y 11 252.00 1 530m
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 567623 Victa Vern Ronald Schadow 1 3,5,4 6 4 21/12/21 D Y Y 3 162.00 1 530m
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 574119 Dirty Dash Harrison Trengove 1 1,3,5 6 6 05/04/22 D Y 11 183.00 1 680m

 568995 Better Devil's Gino Grgurovic 1 2,7,2 6 4 21/02/22 B Y Y 14 239.00 2 680m

 568994 Princess Cordite Dianne Wilson 1 3,4,3 6 4 21/02/22 B Y Y 14 182.00 3 680m

 565112 Plodding Along Clint Trengove 1 7,2,4 6 2 18/11/21 D Y 184.00 4 680m

 556527 Zipping Luda Clint Trengove 1 4,4,3 6 5 24/01/21 B Y 160.00 5 680m

 569001 Beau Wood Gino Grgurovic 1 4,1,6 6 4 21/02/22 D Y Y 124.00 6 680m
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 567724 Zinfandel Evie Gavin Harris 1 2,3,2 5/1 24 23/01/22 B Y Y 4 312.00 1 395m

 550704 Dashing Deb Gavin Harris 1 4,6,3 5/1 17 21/10/20 B Y Y 15 220.00 2 395m

 561840 Family Business Debra Stuppos 1 6,4,1 5/1 6 31/07/21 B Y Y 17 163.00 3 395m

 557884 Victa Indi Ronald Schadow 1 5,6,4 5/1 12 26/04/21 B Y Y 19 106.00 4 395m

 572936 Ki Ki Cameron Butcher 1 4,2,8 5/1 5 15/05/22 B Y Y 187.00 5 395m

 572057 Victa Val Ronald Schadow 1 6,4,5 5/1 6 03/05/22 B Y Y 153.00 6 395m

 557881 Victa Fredda Ronald Schadow 1 6,4,4 5/1 5 26/04/21 B Y Y 137.00 7 395m

 561839 Know Yourself Debra Stuppos 1 4,7,6 5/1 5 31/07/21 B Y Y 107.00 8 395m
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